Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Haywood - (1105446) - Wolverhampton SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Date

01/12/18
17/11/18
10/02/18
17112117
06/01/19
16/12/18
29/01/17
06/04/19
07/01/18
191117
29/09/18
02/12/17
15/07/18
16/10/16
14/07/19
16/07/17
03/12/16
12/03/17
31/01/16
01/10/16
11/04/15
11/07/15
07/03/15
19/09/15
18/10/14
14/12/14

ANINAT4 A

Meet

Wyre Forest County Qualifier

Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet
Staffordshire ASA Championships

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017

Ripley Rascals 46th Anniversary Open Meet
Wolverhampton Christmas Open Meet
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Leicester Sharks Regional Qualifier

Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet
Wolverhampton November Open Meet

The Roebuck Open Meet 2018

Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet
Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Wolverhampton SC Summer Open Meet
Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet

Wyre Forest County Qualifer

Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships
Stourbridge Club Championships

Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Stourbridge Club Championships

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier Meet
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Venue

Wolverhampton
Stafford
Stafford

Leeds
MATLOCK
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Matlock
Wolverhampton
Walsall

Stafford
Wolverhampton
Nottingham
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Gloucester
Gloucester
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Gloucester

Wolverhampton
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Club Swam Under Level

Wolv'hampton 3
Wolv'hampton 3
Wolv'hampton 2
Wolv'hampton 3
Wolv'hampton 3
Wolv'hampton 3
Stourbridge 2
Wolv'hampton 3
Wolv'hampton 3
Wolv'hampton 3
Wolv'hampton 3
Wolv'hampton 3
Wolv'hampton 3
Stourbridge 2
Wolv'hampton 3
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 4
Stourbridge 2

3
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 4

3
Stourbridge 3
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1.04.00
1:43.21
1:52.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.47
1:16.69
1:15.76
1:16.11
1:15.02
1:15.29
1:16.89
1:17.06
1:15.61
1:16.84
1:15.68
1:16.96
1:16.86
1:17.86
1:19.54
1:16.68
1:18.30
1:17.36
1:21.76
1:20.79
1:27.03
1:25.17
1:24.19
1:26.59
1:30.81
1:28.41
1:34.66
1:43.21
1:52.06
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08/12/13
21/09/13

Date

14/07/19
06/04/19
06/01/19
16/12/18
01/12/18
17/11/18
29/09/18
15/07/18
10/02/18
07/01/18
17112117
02/12/17
1911117
16/07/17
12/03/17
29/01/117
03/12/16
16/10/16
01/10/16
31/01/16
19/09/15
11/07/15
11/04/15
07/03/15
14/12/14
18/10/14
20/09/14
08/12/13
21/09/13
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Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifiers

Stourbridge SC Club Championships

Meet

Wolverhampton SC Summer Open Meet
Leicester Sharks Regional Qualifier

Ripley Rascals 46th Anniversary Open Meet
Wolverhampton Christmas Open Meet

Wyre Forest County Qualifier

Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet

The Roebuck Open Meet 2018
Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet
Staffordshire ASA Championships

Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet
City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017

Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet
Wolverhampton November Open Meet
Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Wyre Forest County Qualifer

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Stourbridge Club Championships

Worcester County SA County Championships
Stourbridge Club Championships

Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier Meet
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Stourbridge SC Club Championships

Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifiers
Stourbridge SC Club Championships
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Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton

Venue

Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
MATLOCK
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Stafford

Walsall
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Matlock

Leeds

Stafford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Nottingham
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Gloucester
Gloucester
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Gloucester
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton
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Stourbridge
Stourbridge

Club Swam Under

Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Stourbridge
Stourbridge
Stourbridge
Stourbridge
Stourbridge
Stourbridge
Stourbridge

Stourbridge

Stourbridge
Stourbridge
Stourbridge

Stourbridge
Stourbridge

Stourbridge
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